KIPP Memphis Public Schools

KIPP Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday November 4, 2025 at 5:00 PM CST

Location

Non-board members and non-staff are welcomed to attend this public meeting and are asked to pre-register to r

eceive the meeting location details: KMPS Board Meeting Registration

Guests are welcomed to attend these public meeting and are asked to pre-register to receive the meeting

location details: KMPS Board Meeting Registration

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening ltems

A. Call the Meeting to Order

B. Roll Call

C. Agenda Review

D. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Presenter

Natasha Gatson

Natasha Gatson

Approve minutes for KIPP Academic Excellence Committee Meeting on September 2,

2025

II. Academic Excellence Presentation

A. Academic Goals 2025-2026 FYI

B. One KIPP Anchor Metrics
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Dr. Laquita Tate

Dr. Laquita Tate

Time

5:00 PM

Tm

3m

5:06 PM

5m

5m

10of2


https://forms.office.com/r/hw7HM8j5yt
https://forms.office.com/r/hw7HM8j5yt

Purpose

C. Tri-Weekly Assessment Data & Benchmark #1
Data

*ELA

* Math

* Science

* Social Studies

D. Advanced Academics

KIPP Forward

» Graduation Rate
* Postsecondary Matriculation / Enroliment Trends
lll. Committee Questions

A. Committee Questions & Comments

B. Academic Excellence Chairperson Comments FYI

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

View the KIPP Memphis Board of Director's full meeting schedule here:
https://app2.boardontrack.com/public/mJyCcK/home
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Presenter

Dr. Laquita Tate

Dr. Kimberly
Durham

Time

15 m

10 m

5:41 PM

10m

5:56 PM

20f2


https://app2.boardontrack.com/public/mJyCcK/home

